

On page 141, delete lines 1 and 2 in their entirety.

Amendment No. 17:

On page 142, after line 2, add the following:

<u>“Senior Vice President for Marketing and Development</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>97,500</u> <u>85,000</u>
<u>Senior Vice President for Administration and Finance</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>97,500</u>
<u>Senior Vice President/Station Manager</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>97,500</u> <u>85,000</u>
<u>Senior Vice President for Broadcasting</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>85,000”</u>

Amendment No. 18:

On page 144, in line 13, strike the number “7” and the figure “80,754” and substitute the number “1” and the figure “67,631”; and in line 27, strike the number “6” and the figure “72,595” and substitute the letter “B” and the figure “60,798”; and in line 31, strike the letter “B” and the figure “60,798” and substitute the number “7” and the figure “74,774”.

Amendment No. 19:

On page 146, strike line 19 in its entirety.

Amendment No. 20:

On page 147, in line 4, strike the number “3” and the figure “71,749” and substitute the number “1” and the figure “67,631”.

Amendment No. 21:

On page 148, in line 12, strike the word “Executive III” and substitute the words “Principal Counsel”.

Amendment No. 22:

On page 151, in line 3, strike the second number “4” and the figure “68,428” and substitute the number “5” and the figure “70,481”; and in line 13, strike the number “4” and the figure “73,903” and substitute the number “1” and the figure “67,631”; and in line 25, strike the number “5” and the figure “70,481” and substitute the number “3” and the figure “66,436”.

Amendment No. 23:

On page 155, beginning in the unnumbered line after line 7, add the following:

<u>“Executive IV</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>70,481</u>
<u>Executive IV</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>B</u>	<u>60,798</u>
<u>Executive IV</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>B</u>	<u>60,798”</u>

Amendment No. 24: